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 Decrease 
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DRF 

 DRF 
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SFY 16 BGR
7/29/2015 Appropriation increase by legislature 2,000,000.00  5,022,030.00   
8/14/2015 160000023 AK251 Initial funding for 2015 Summer AK Fire from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     4,022,030.00   
8/14/2015 160000024 AK252 Initial funding for 2015 Fort Yukon Flood from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     3,022,030.00   
9/24/2015 160000022 AK250 Initial funding for 2015 Kenai Wild Fire from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     2,022,030.00   
9/24/2015 160000107 AK254 Initial funding for 2015 South east Rains from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     1,022,030.00   
3/24/2016 160000370 AK238 Decrease funding for 2012 Prince William Sound to the DRF 632,718.21     1,654,748.21   
3/24/2016 160000370 AK239 Decrease funding for 2012 Kivalina Water to the DRF 26,152.44      1,680,900.65   
3/24/2016 160000370 AK241 Decrease funding for 2012 Kuskokwim Flood to the DRF 213,174.18     1,894,074.83   
3/24/2016 160000370 AK246 Decrease funding for 2013 Diomede Generator to the DRF 16,744.79      1,910,819.62   
3/24/2016 160000368 AK248 Decrease funding for 2015 North Slope Flood to the DRF 885,727.86     2,796,547.48   
3/24/2016 160000370 AK248 Decrease funding for 2015 North Slope Flood to the DRF 111,210.38     2,907,757.86   
3/24/2016 160000368 AK251 Decrease funding for 2015 Summer AK Fire to the DRF 114,272.14     3,022,030.00   
3/24/2016 160000372 AK251 Decrease funding for 2015 Summer AK Fire to the DRF 50,000.00      3,072,030.00   
3/24/2016 160000372 AK252 Decrease funding for 2015 Fort Yukon Flood to the DRF 950,000.00     4,022,030.00   
3/24/2016 160000369 AK256 Initial funding for 2015 Bering Sea Storm from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     3,022,030.00   
3/25/2016 160000373 DR4244 Initial funding for 2015 North Slope Borough Storm from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     2,022,030.00   
3/25/2016 160000371 AK257 Initial funding for 2015 December Wind Storm from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     1,022,030.00   
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SFY 17
7/21/2016 Appropriation increase by legislature 2,000,000.00  3,022,030.00   
8/31/2016 170007396 DR4244 Increase funding for 2015 North Slope Storm from the DRF (4,847,321.92)     (1,825,291.92)  
8/31/2016 170007408 DR4257 Initial funding for 2015 Bering Sea Storm from the DRF (5,171,383.39)     (6,996,675.31)  
9/2/2016 170007397 DR1663 Decrease funding from 2006 South Central Flood to the DRF 115,715.81     (6,880,959.50)  
9/2/2016 170007403 DR1843 Decrease funding from 2009 Spring Flood to the DRF 900,000.00     (5,980,959.50)  
9/2/2016 170007404 DR1865 Decrease funding from 2009 Kodiak Flood to the DRF 400,000.00     (5,580,959.50)  
6/2/2016 170007405 DR1992 Decrease funding from 2011 Spring Flood to the DRF 200,000.00     (5,380,959.50)  
9/2/2016 170007406 DR4050 Decrease funding from 2011 West Coast Storm to the DRF 589,343.23     (4,791,616.27)  
9/2/2016 170007398 DR4094 Increase funding for 2012 September Storm from the DRF (115,715.81)        (4,907,332.08)  
9/2/2016 170007407 DR4162 Increase funding for 2013 November Storm from the DRF (2,589,343.23)     (7,496,675.31)  
9/2/2016 170007402 DR1796 Decrease funding from 2008 Tanana Flood to the DRF 500,000.00     (6,996,675.31)  
9/2/2016 170007410 AK247 Increase funding for 2015 Alatna Fire from the DRF (227,050.00)        (7,223,725.31)  
9/2/2016 170007400 AK249 Decrease funding from 2015 Sockeye Fire to the DRF 1,352,240.00  (5,871,485.31)  
9/2/2016 170007411 AK249 Decrease funding from 2015 Sockeye Fire to the DRF 1,700,000.00  (4,171,485.31)  
9/2/2016 170007409 AK251 Decrease funding from 2015 Summer AK Fire to the DRF 227,050.00     (3,944,435.31)  
9/2/2016 170007412 AK251 Decrease funding from 2015 Summer AK Fire to the DRF 210,000.00     (3,734,435.31)  
9/2/2016 170007413 AK254 Increase funding for 2015 South East Rain from the DRF (1,910,000.00)     (5,644,435.31)  
9/2/2016 170007401 AK257 Increase funding for 2015 December Wind Storm from the DRF (1,352,240.00)     (6,996,675.31)  

10/13/2016 170007387 DR4122 Decrease funding from 2013 Spring Flood to the DRF 4,847,321.92  (2,149,353.39)  
10/13/2016 170007394 DR4122 Decrease funding from 2013 Spring Flood to the DRF 2,389,430.72  240,077.33      
10/18/2016 170007483 DR4257 Decrease funding from 2015 Bering Sea Storm to the DRF 1,781,952.67  2,022,030.00   
1/30/2017 170007614 AK256 Decrease funding from 2015 Bering Sea Storm to the DRF 1,000,000.00  3,022,030.00   
2/3/2017 170007595 DR4122 Decrease funding from 2013 Spring Flood to the DRF 800,000.00     3,822,030.00   

1/30/2017 170007596 DR4054 Decrease funding from 2011 Kenai Wind Storm to the DRF 700,000.00     4,522,030.00   
2/3/2017 170007519 AK258 Initial funding for 2016 Mat-Su Erosion from the DRF (3,500,000.00)     1,022,030.00   
1/9/2017 170007518 AK259 Initial funding for 2016 Kotlik Fire from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     22,030.00        

1/31/2017 170007628 DR1663 Decrease funding from 2006 South Central Flood to the DRF 234,637.15     256,667.15      
1/31/2017 170007629 DR1669 Decrease funding from 2006 October South Central Storm to the DRF 413,547.37     670,214.52      
1/31/2017 170007630 DR1796 Decrease funding from 2008 Tanana Flood to the DRF 39,021.26      709,235.78      
1/31/2017 170007631 DR1992 Decrease funding from 2011 Spring Flood to the DRF 140,728.99     849,964.77      
1/31/2017 170007632 DR4050 Decrease funding from 2011 West Coast Storm to the DRF 206,933.35     1,056,898.12   
1/31/2017 170007633 DR4161 Decrease funding from 2013 Kenai Peninsula Borough Flood to the DRF 87,871.70      1,144,769.82   
2/3/2017 170007634 DR4162 Decrease funding from 2013 November Storm to the DRF 1,000,000.00  2,144,769.82   

1/31/2017 170007635 DR4244 Decrease funding from 2015 North Slope Borough Storm to the DRF 474,350.35     2,619,120.17   
1/28/2017 170007636 DR4257 Increase funding to 2015 Bering Sea Storm (2,597,090.17)     22,030.00        
1/28/2017 170007637 FMAG 5084 Initial funding for Sockeye Fire FMAG (198,700.00)        (176,670.00)     
1/28/2017 170007638 FMAG 5085 Initial funding for Card Street Fire FMAG (198,700.00)        (375,370.00)     
2/1/2017 170007639 AK250 Decrease funding from 2015 Kenai Wildfire to the DRF 198,700.00     (176,670.00)     
2/1/2017 170007640 AK249 Decrease funding from 2015 Sockeye Fire to the DRF 198,700.00     22,030.00        
3/2/2017 170007653 DR1992 Decrease funding from 2011 Spring Flood to the DRF 200,000.00     222,030.00      
3/2/2017 170007654 DR4050 Decrease funding from 2011 West Coast Storm to the DRF 200,000.00     422,030.00      
3/2/2017 170007655 DR4094 Decrease funding from 2012 September Storm to the DRF 200,000.00     622,030.00      
3/2/2017 170007656 DR4244 Decrease funding from 2015 North Slope Borough Storm to the DRF 400,000.00     1,022,030.00   
3/2/2017 170007657 AK260 Initial funding for 2016 West Coast Storm from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     22,030.00        

3/24/2017 170007685 DR4161 Decrease funding from 2013 Kenai Peninsula Borough Flood to the DRF 245,834.40     267,864.40      
3/24/2017 170007686 AK258 Decrease funding from 2016 Mat-Su Erosion to the DRF 1,604,226.80  1,872,091.20   
3/24/2017 170007687 AK260 Increase funding for 2016 West Coast Storm from the DRF (1,850,061.50)     22,029.70        
6/7/2017 170007758 DR1663 Increase funding for 2006 South Central Flood from the DRF (4,535.39)            17,494.31        
6/7/2017 170007758 DR4094 Decrease funding for 12 September Severe Storm to the DRF 4,535.39        22,029.70        

Disaster Relief Fund Transactions  SFY16 - SFY19 (GF Only)



6/7/2017 170007759 AK248 Increase funding for 15 North Slope Flood  from the DRF (424.72)              17,069.59        
6/7/2017 170007759 DR4257 Decrease funding for 2015 Bering Sea Storm to the DRF 424.72           22,454.42        
6/7/2017 170007760 DR1796 Increase funding for 08 Tanana Flood from the DRF (5,663.30)            16,791.12        
6/7/2017 170007760 DR1865 Increase funding for 09 Kodiak Flood from the DRF (7,917.58)            8,873.54         
6/7/2017 170007760 DR4162 Decrease funding for 13 November Storm to the DRF 13,480.88      22,354.42        

7/25/2017 2017 Supplemental Increase by legislature 3,000,000.00  3,022,354.42   
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SFY 18
7/27/2017 Appropriation increase by legislature 2,000,000.00 5,022,354.42  
8/30/2017 180000239 AK254 Decrease funding from 2016 Southeast Rains to the DRF 75,000.00      5,097,354.42   
8/30/2017 180000241 AK257 Increase funding for 2016 December Storm from the DRF (75,000.00)          5,022,354.42   
9/8/2017 180000265 DR1843 Decrease funding from 2009 Spring Flood to the DRF 224,000.00     5,246,354.42   
9/8/2017 180000265 DR4054 Decrease funding from 2011 Kenai Windstorm to the DRF 150,000.00     5,396,354.42   
9/8/2017 180000265 AK254 Decrease funding from the 2015 Southeast Rains to the DRF 129,000.00     5,525,354.42   
9/8/2017 180000266 DR4122 Increase funding for 2013 Spring Flood from the DRF (503,000.00)        5,022,354.42   

9/13/2017 180000275 DR4257 Decrease funding from 2015 Bering Sea Storm to the DRF 1,200,000.00  6,222,354.42   
9/13/2017 180000276 DR4244 Decrease funding from 2015 North Slope Borough Storm to the DRF 2,400,000.00  8,622,354.42   
9/13/2017 180000277 DR1843 Decrease funding from 2009 Spring Flood to the DRF 676,000.00     9,298,354.42   
9/13/2017 180000278 AK259 Increase funding for 2017 Kotlik Fire from the DRF (4,276,000.00)     5,022,354.42   
11/3/2017 180000328 DR4054 Decrease funding for 2011 Kenai Windstorm to the DRF 3,622.94        5,025,977.36   
11/8/2017 180000332 DR1796 Decrease funding for 2008 Tanana Flood to the DRF 100.00           5,026,077.36   

11/17/2017 180000338 AK261 Initial funding for 2017 North Slope Borough Storm from the DRF (1,000,000.00)     4,026,077.36   
12/19/2017 180000360 FMAG5084 Decrease funding from the Fire Management Assistance Grant to the DRF 198,700.00     4,224,777.36   
1/10/2018 180000363 FMAG5085 Decrease funding from the Fire Management Assistance Grant to the DRF 198,700.00     4,423,477.36   
2/8/2018 180000412 AK262 Initial funding for 2018 Kenai Peninsula Storm from DRF (1,000,000.00)     3,423,477.36   

2/28/2018 180000422 DR4351 Initial funding for 2017 North Slope Borough Storm from the DRF (2,492,820.45)     930,656.91      
4/5/2018 2018 Supplemental Increase  by legislature 4,000,000.00  4,930,656.91   

7/18/2018 2018 Supplemental Increase  by legislature 6,200,000.00  11,130,656.91 
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SFY 19
7/19/2018 Appropriation increase by legislature 2,000,000.00 13,130,656.91 
8/30/2018 190000079 DR4369 Initial funding for 2018 Kenai Peninsula Storm from DRF (4,975,000.00)     8,155,656.91   
7/26/2018 190000026 AK263 Initial funding for 2018 Mat-Su Flood from DRF (1,000,000.00)     7,155,656.91   
12/7/2018 190000213 AK264 Initial funding for 2018 October KPB Flooding (572,670.10)        6,582,986.81   
12/7/2018 190000212 AK265 Initial funding for 2018 Cook Inlet Earthquake (4,000,000.00)     2,582,986.81   
1/11/2019 190000241 AK254 Return funding to DRF for DR 4122 900,000.00     3,482,986.81   
1/11/2019 190000241 AK259 Return funding to DRF for DR 4122 and DR 4162 1,582,585.00  5,065,571.81   
1/11/2019 190000241 DR4122 Increase funding for DR 4122 per request (1,492,547.00)     3,573,024.81   
1/11/2019 190000241 DR4162 Increase funding for DR 4162 per request (990,038.00)        2,582,986.81   
1/28/2019 190000248 AK261 Reallocate to DR4351 to match initial funding request 1,000,000.00  3,582,986.81   
1/28/2019 190000248 DR4351 Reallocate from AK261 to match initial funding request (1,000,000.00)     2,582,986.81   
2/8/2019 190000261 DR4391 Will reallocate from AK263 funding 975,000.00         (975,000.00)    2,582,986.81   

Pending DR4391 Will reallocate from AK263 funding 25,000.00           (25,000.00)     2,582,986.81   
2/12/2019 190000267 AK262 Return funding for State Disaster, fully funded under Federal Disaster 1,000,000.00  3,582,986.81   
2/15/2019 190000273 AK264 Disaster closeout returning funding to DRF 12,010.48      3,594,997.29   
2/15/2019 190000272 AK252 Disaster closeout returning funding to DRF 40,512.60      3,635,509.89   

 Pending AK257 Disaster closeout returning funding to DRF 0.01               3,635,509.90   
2/15/2019 190000274 AK250 Disaster closeout returning funding to DRF 227,422.43     3,862,932.33   
2/6/2019 190000258 AK265 2nd funding increase for AK265 (2,500,000.00)     1,362,932.33   

Pending DR4094 Increase funding for DR4094 per request (1,000,000.00)     362,932.33      
3/7/2019 190000283 AK234 Disaster closeout returning funding to DRF 2,202.36        365,134.69      

AK = State Disaster (GF Only)
DR = Federal Disaster (GF and FED)
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